—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

High School Teachers
High School Teachers
Middle School Teachers

Continuation H.S. Teacher

High School Teachers
High School Teachers
Middle School Teachers
Middle School Teachers
Middle School Teachers
High School Teachers
Elementary Teachers
High School Teachers
High School Teachers
Middle School Teachers
Middle School Teachers

Elementary Music Teacher

Middle School Teachers

Continuation H.S. Teacher

Middle School Teachers
High School Teachers
Elementary Science
Elementary Teachers
Elementary Teachers
High School Teachers
Elementary Teachers
Middle School Teachers
Elementary Teachers
Elementary Teachers
Elementary Teachers
High School Teachers

Elementary Teachers

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified

Western Placer Unified

Department

Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign

Total Wages

$108,045
$103,882
$103,189
$101,888
$100,263
$98,890
$97,194
$97,167
$96,774
$96,642
$96,579
$95,956
$95,617
$95,336
$95,270
$95,099
$94,868
$94,805
$94,676
$94,596
$94,544
$94,449
$94,426
$94,420
$94,410
$94,119
$93,572
$93,295
$93,233
$93,180
$93,049



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Elementary Teachers
Elementary Teachers
Continuation H.S. Teacher
Elementary Teachers
Elementary Teachers
Elementary Teachers
Middle School Teachers
Elementary Music Teacher
Elementary Teachers
Elementary Teachers
Elementary Teachers
Elementary Teachers
Elementary Teachers
Middle School Teachers
Elementary Teachers
Continuation H.S. Teacher
Elementary Teachers
Middle School Teachers
Elementary Teachers
Elementary Teachers
Elementary Teachers
Middle School Science Teacher
Elementary Teachers
Elementary Teachers
Elementary Teachers
Elementary Teachers
Elementary Teachers
Middle School Teachers
Resource Specialist

High School Teachers
Middle School Teachers
Special Day Class

Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified

Western Placer Unified

Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign

$92,813
$92,654
$92,591
$92,552
$92,388
$92,242
$92,208
$92,189
$91,602
$91,561
$91,531
$91,461
$91,303
$91,212
$91,156
$91,078
$91,070
$90,916
$90,833
$90,756
$90,609
$90,541
$90,536
$90,509
$90,240
$90,216
$90,147
$90,128
$90,073
$90,044
$89,691
$89,313



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Middle School Teachers
Elementary Teachers
High School Teachers
High School Teachers
Middle School Math Teacher
High School Teachers
Elementary Teachers
Elementary Teachers
Elementary Teachers
Elementary Teachers
Middle School Teachers
Elementary Teachers
High School Teachers
High School Teachers
Elementary Teachers
Middle School Teachers
Elementary Teachers
Elementary Teachers
Elementary Teachers
High School Teachers
Elementary Teachers
Resource Specialist
College Career Specialist
Middle School Teachers
Middle School Math Teacher
Middle School Teachers
High School Teachers
Special Day Class
Elementary Teachers
High School Teachers
Elementary Teachers

Special Day Class

Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified

Western Placer Unified

Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign

$89,255
$89,239
$89,176
$89,114
$89,076
$88,913
$88,901
$88,830
$88,816
$88,715
$88,628
$88,621
$88,577
$88,356
$88,275
$88,232
$88,045
$88,031
$88,024
$87,921
$87,874
$87,757
$87,719
$87,688
$87,634
$87,505
$87,328
$87,309
$87,250
$87,078
$87,027
$87,004



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

High School Teachers
High School Teachers
Elementary Teachers

High School Teachers
High School Teachers

Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified
Western Placer Unified

Western Placer Unified

Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign
Teacher Sp Assign

$86,822
$86,742
$86,733
$86,701
$86,659



