	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	High School Teachers		Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$108,045
2.	High School Teachers		Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$103,882
3.	Middle School Teachers		Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$103,189
4.	Continuation H.S. Teacher		Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$101,888
5.	High School Teachers		Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$100,263
6.	High School Teachers		Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$98,890
7.	Middle School Teachers		Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$97,194
8.	Middle School Teachers		Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$97,167
9.	Middle School Teachers		Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$96,774
10.	High School Teachers		Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$96,642
11.	Elementary Teachers		Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$96,579
12.	High School Teachers		Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$95,956
13.	High School Teachers		Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$95,617
14.	Middle School Teachers		Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$95,336
15.	Middle School Teachers		Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$95,270
16.	Elementary Music Teacher		Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$95,099
17.	Middle School Teachers		Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$94,868
18.	Continuation H.S. Teacher		Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$94,805
19.	Middle School Teachers		Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$94,676
20.	High School Teachers		Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$94,596
21.	Elementary Science		Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$94,544
22.	Elementary Teachers		Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$94,449
23.	Elementary Teachers		Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$94,426
24.	High School Teachers		Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$94,420
25.	Elementary Teachers		Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$94,410
26.	Middle School Teachers		Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$94,119
27.	Elementary Teachers		Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$93,572
28.	Elementary Teachers		Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$93,295
29.	Elementary Teachers		Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$93,233
30.	High School Teachers		Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$93,180
31.	Elementary Teachers		Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$93,049

32.	Elementary Teachers	Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$92,813
33.	Elementary Teachers	Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$92,654
34.	Continuation H.S. Teacher	Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$92,591
35.	Elementary Teachers	Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$92,552
36.	Elementary Teachers	Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$92,388
37.	Elementary Teachers	Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$92,242
38.	Middle School Teachers	Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$92,208
39.	Elementary Music Teacher	Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$92,189
40.	Elementary Teachers	Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$91,602
41.	Elementary Teachers	Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$91,561
42.	Elementary Teachers	Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$91,531
43.	Elementary Teachers	Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$91,461
44.	Elementary Teachers	Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$91,303
45.	Middle School Teachers	Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$91,212
46.	Elementary Teachers	Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$91,156
47.	Continuation H.S. Teacher	Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$91,078
48.	Elementary Teachers	Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$91,070
49.	Middle School Teachers	Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$90,916
50.	Elementary Teachers	Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$90,833
51.	Elementary Teachers	Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$90,756
52.	Elementary Teachers	Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$90,609
53.	Middle School Science Teacher	Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$90,541
54.	Elementary Teachers	Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$90,536
55.	Elementary Teachers	Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$90,509
56.	Elementary Teachers	Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$90,240
57.	Elementary Teachers	Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$90,216
58.	Elementary Teachers	Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$90,147
59.	Middle School Teachers	Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$90,128
60.	Resource Specialist	Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$90,073
61.	High School Teachers	Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$90,044
62.	Middle School Teachers	Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$89,691
63.	Special Day Class	Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$89,313

64.	Middle School Teachers	Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$89,255
65.	Elementary Teachers	Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$89,239
66.	High School Teachers	Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$89,176
67.	High School Teachers	Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$89,114
68.	Middle School Math Teacher	Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$89,076
69.	High School Teachers	Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$88,913
70.	Elementary Teachers	Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$88,901
71.	Elementary Teachers	Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$88,830
72.	Elementary Teachers	Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$88,816
73.	Elementary Teachers	Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$88,715
74.	Middle School Teachers	Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$88,628
75.	Elementary Teachers	Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$88,621
76.	High School Teachers	Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$88,577
77.	High School Teachers	Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$88,356
78.	Elementary Teachers	Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$88,275
79.	Middle School Teachers	Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$88,232
80.	Elementary Teachers	Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$88,045
81.	Elementary Teachers	Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$88,031
82.	Elementary Teachers	Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$88,024
83.	High School Teachers	Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$87,921
84.	Elementary Teachers	Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$87,874
85.	Resource Specialist	Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$87,757
86.	College Career Specialist	Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$87,719
87.	Middle School Teachers	Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$87,688
88.	Middle School Math Teacher	Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$87,634
89.	Middle School Teachers	Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$87,505
90.	High School Teachers	Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$87,328
91.	Special Day Class	Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$87,309
92.	Elementary Teachers	Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$87,250
93.	High School Teachers	Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$87,078
94.	Elementary Teachers	Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$87,027
95.	Special Day Class	Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$87,004

96.	High School Teachers	Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$86,822
97.	High School Teachers	Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$86,742
98.	Elementary Teachers	Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$86,733
99.	High School Teachers	Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$86,701
100.	High School Teachers	Western Placer Unified	Teacher Sp Assign	\$86,659